2014 SURFACE TREATMENT CONTRACT	
VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS	
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, CA	
CONTRACT NO. 245R12B619	
PROJECT MANAGER: DON SPAGNOLO	
PROJECT ENGINEER: JOE WHALEN	
Bid Opening Date: 5/22/2014	
SITE 1 COUNTRY OAKS SUBDIVISION	

PROJECT MANAGER: DON SPAGNOLO PROJECT ENGINEER: JOE WHALEN Bid Opening Date: 5/2/2/2014 SITE 1 COUNTRY OAKS SUBDIVISION			BID 1 Intermountain Sturry Seal, Inc. 1005 Terminal Way, Suite 220 Reno, NV 89502 (775) 358-1355		BID 2 Telfer Highway Technologies PO Box 1029 Pittsburg, CA. 94565 (925) 427-5266		BID 3 Graham Contractors, Inc. 860 Lonus Street San Jose, CA. 95126 (408) 293-9516		BID 4 VSS International, Inc. 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA. 95691 (916) 373-1500		BID 5 American Asphalt South, Inc. 14436 Santa Ana Ave Fontana, CA. 92337 (909) 427-8276		BID 6 Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. PO Box 50760 Sparks, NV. 89435 (775) 355-0420			
				UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		LINIT DDICE		LINIT DDICE		LINIT DDICE		LINIT DDICE		
NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE		TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	(IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	(IN FIGURES)	OTAL AMOUNT OLLARS. CENTS	(ILLEIGUESE)	TOTAL AMOUNT OLLARS. CENTS	(IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT OOLLARS. CENTS	(IN FIGURES) TO	OTAL AMOUNT ILLARS. CENTS
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	7,130.00	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,900.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	1,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,500.00	LUMP SUM	770.00	LUMP SUM \$	720.00
3	378000	MICRO-SURFACING (TYPE II)	160	TONS	\$ 185.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 208.00 \$	33,280.00	\$ 224.00 \$	35,840.00	\$ 316.86	50,697.60	\$ 240.00 \$	38,400.00
		SITE 1 COUNTRY OAKS SUBDIVISION				\$ 49,600.00		\$ 53,400.00	s	36,280.00	\$	45,470.00		52,467.60	\$	42,020.00
		SITE 2 WEST TEMPLETON														
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE												
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 25,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	10,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	10,000.00	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	7,900.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	4,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,500.00	LUMP SUM	3,080.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,900.00
6	378000	MICRO-SURFACING (TYPE II)	479	TONS	\$ 185.00	\$ 88,615.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 102,985.00	\$ 208.00 \$	99,632.00	\$ 224.00 \$	107,296.00	\$ 244.16	116,952.64	\$ 240.00 \$	114,960.00
7	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.25	TONS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00 \$	500.00	\$ 7,000.00 \$	1,750.00	\$ 24,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 11,600.00 \$	2,900.00
		SITE 2 WEST TEMPLETON				\$ 112,365.00		\$ 133,485.00	\$	114,132.00	s	121,546.00		131,032.64	s	128,660.00
		SITE 3 SOUTH CAYUCOS			1											
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	1											
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	10,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	1,500.00	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	10,000.00
9	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	3,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,500.00	LUMP SUM	1,540.00	LUMP SUM \$	1,440.00
10	378000	MICRO-SURFACING (TYPE II)	632	TONS	\$ 185.00	\$ 116,920.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 132,720.00	\$ 208.00 \$	131,456.00	\$ 224.00 \$	141,568.00	\$ 241.75	152,786.00	\$ 240.00 \$	151,680.00
		SITE 3 SOUTH CAYUCOS				\$ 136,920.00		\$ 149,720.00	\$	144,456.00	s	145,568.00		160,326.00	s	163,120.00
		SITE 4 SAN LUIS OBISPO AREA ARTERIAL ROADS														
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	1											
11	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 40,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	75,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	50,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 25,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	33,500.00
12	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	3,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,500.00	LUMP SUM	2,310.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,160.00
13	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2,000.00 \$	12,000.00	\$ 1,400.00 \$	8,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 1,290.00 \$	7,740.00
14	378000	MICRO-SURFACING (TYPE II)	2174	TONS	\$ 185.00	\$ 402,190.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 445,670.00	\$ 208.00 \$	452,192.00	\$ 224.00 \$	486,976.00	\$ 230.43	500,954.82	\$ 234.00 \$	508,716.00
15	378005	REPAIR WHEEL PATH DEPRESSION	15	TONS	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 1,000.00 \$	15,000.00	\$ 224.00 \$	3,360.00	\$ 400.00	6,000.00	\$ 650.00 \$	9,750.00
		SITE 4 SAN LUIS OBISPO AREA ARTERIAL ROADS				\$ 455,640.00		\$ 519,520.00	\$	557,192.00	s	551,236.00		540,264.82	s	561,866.00
									·				·		·	
		SITE 5 SAN LUIS OBISPO RESIDENTIAL ROADS														
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE												
16	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 25,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	70,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	25,000.00	LUMP SUM	9,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	17,002.80
17	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	2,500.00	LUMP SUM	1,540.00	LUMP SUM \$	1,440.00
18	378000	MICRO-SURFACING (TYPE II)	1055	TONS	\$ 185.00	\$ 195,175.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 216,275.00	\$ 208.00 \$		\$ 224.00 \$	236,320.00	\$ 270.09	284,944.95	\$ 275.24 \$	290,378.20
19	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	0.48	TONS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,000.00 \$	960.00	\$ 7,000.00 \$	3,360.00	\$ 24,000.00	11,520.00	\$ 11,500.00 \$	5,520.00
		SITE 5 SAN LUIS OBISPO RESIDENTIAL ROADS				\$ 222,375.00		\$ 246,755.00	\$	292,400.00	s	267,180.00		307,004.95	\$	314,341.00
]]			
SUPPLEMENTAL WORK ITEMS																
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE												
20	0	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (FLAGGING AND SUPPLEMENTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL)	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 35,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 35,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	35,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	35,000.00	LUMP SUM S	35,000.00	LUMP SUM \$	35,000.00
		TOTAL ALL SITES AND SUPPLEMENTAL WORK ITEMS				\$ 1,011,900.00		\$ 1,137,880.00	\$	1,179,460.00	s	1,166,000.00		1,226,096.01	s	1,245,007.00
Bid Check Date: May 22, 2014									•							

LEGEND:

Highlighted = math error

Unit price omitted. Unit price calculated from total dollars and cents

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*
 The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion. If the subcontractor is not performing all of the work under the bid item number(s) listed for that subcontractor, the bidder shall set forth the portion of the work relating to said bid item number(s) that will be done by the subcontractor.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	Address	Percent of Total Bid Price	
2,5,9,12,	Construction Area Signs PCMS	Statewide Traffic Safety & Signs	975518	SZZ Lindon Ln. Nipomo, CA 93444		
•						
	,					
		•.				

By: //Marc Thoreson, Chief Estimator Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

*NOTE: When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL

A-13